
Orbassano 30 10 22 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 910 CECCARELLI G. 16:06.002
Tempo gara

1 1:38.212 10:44:00.931

2 1:36.945 10:45:37.876

3 1:35.652 10:47:13.528

4 1:36.093 10:48:49.621

5 1:36.623 10:50:26.244

6 1:35.715 10:52:01.959

7 1:36.283 10:53:38.242

8 1:36.444 10:55:14.686

9 1:36.570 10:56:51.256

10 1:37.465 10:58:28.721

 Po. 2 - # 336 MARCOVICCHIO F.+ 22.229
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.085 10:44:03.804

2 1:39.865 10:45:43.669

3 1:36.765 10:47:20.434

4 1:38.467 10:48:58.901

5 1:37.647 10:50:36.548

6 1:39.254 10:52:15.802

7 1:38.370 10:53:54.172

8 1:37.868 10:55:32.040

9 1:38.756 10:57:10.796

10 1:40.154 10:58:50.950

 Po. 3 - # 8 GENTILE D. + 29.521
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.151 10:44:05.870

2 1:39.963 10:45:45.833

3 1:38.630 10:47:24.463

4 1:39.051 10:49:03.514

5 1:38.911 10:50:42.425

6 1:39.100 10:52:21.525

7 1:38.205 10:53:59.730

8 1:39.906 10:55:39.636

9 1:39.499 10:57:19.135

10 1:39.107 10:58:58.242

 Po. 4 - # 74 GIROTTO A. + 30.325
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.256 10:44:04.975

2 1:39.625 10:45:44.600

3 1:38.871 10:47:23.471

4 1:39.208 10:49:02.679

5 1:38.827 10:50:41.506

6 1:39.536 10:52:21.042

7 1:39.492 10:54:00.534

8 1:40.436 10:55:40.970

9 1:38.677 10:57:19.647

10 1:39.399 10:58:59.046

 Po. 5 - # 218 SALMINI D. + 31.786
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.088 10:44:02.807

2 1:39.813 10:45:42.620

3 1:39.580 10:47:22.200

4 1:39.799 10:49:01.999

5 1:39.196 10:50:41.195

6 1:41.463 10:52:22.658

7 1:39.168 10:54:01.826

8 1:40.143 10:55:41.969

9 1:38.662 10:57:20.631

10 1:39.876 10:59:00.507

 Po. 6 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S. + 53.962
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.154 10:44:06.873

2 1:42.930 10:45:49.803

3 1:40.841 10:47:30.644

4 1:41.150 10:49:11.794

5 1:41.922 10:50:53.716

6 1:41.903 10:52:35.619

7 1:41.559 10:54:17.178

8 1:41.636 10:55:58.814

9 1:41.781 10:57:40.595

10 1:42.088 10:59:22.683

 Po. 7 - # 110 PIOLA E. + 57.154
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.569 10:43:59.288

2 2:21.596 10:46:20.884

3 1:36.353 10:47:57.237

4 1:36.296 10:49:33.533

5 1:35.445 10:51:08.978

6 1:47.864 10:52:56.842

7 1:38.108 10:54:34.950

8 1:37.472 10:56:12.422

9 1:36.563 10:57:48.985

10 1:36.890 10:59:25.875

 Po. 8 - # 703 RIVIERA T. + 59.160
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.631 10:44:11.350

2 1:43.650 10:45:55.000

3 1:41.773 10:47:36.773

4 1:42.041 10:49:18.814

5 1:42.544 10:51:01.358

6 1:40.533 10:52:41.891

7 1:40.422 10:54:22.313

8 1:41.101 10:56:03.414

9 1:41.143 10:57:44.557

10 1:43.324 10:59:27.881

 Po. 9 - # 5 ZERBO T. + 1:06.853
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.149 10:44:10.868

2 1:43.875 10:45:54.743

3 1:41.498 10:47:36.241

4 1:41.765 10:49:18.006

5 1:42.552 10:51:00.558

6 1:42.775 10:52:43.333

7 1:42.869 10:54:26.202

8 1:42.519 10:56:08.721

9 1:42.245 10:57:50.966

10 1:44.608 10:59:35.574

 Po. 10 - # 41 PORCU S. + 1:19.494
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.526 10:44:09.245

2 1:44.222 10:45:53.467

3 1:42.020 10:47:35.487

4 1:42.219 10:49:17.706

5 1:42.661 10:51:00.367

6 1:42.842 10:52:43.209

7 1:46.226 10:54:29.435

8 1:44.903 10:56:14.338

9 1:46.469 10:58:00.807

10 1:47.408 10:59:48.215

 Po. 11 - # 501 FRANCO DAZIANO M.+ 1:21.049
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.833 10:44:21.552

2 1:44.444 10:46:05.996

3 1:42.471 10:47:48.467

4 1:42.207 10:49:30.674

5 1:43.247 10:51:13.921

6 1:41.489 10:52:55.410

7 1:43.740 10:54:39.150

8 1:42.779 10:56:21.929

9 1:45.148 10:58:07.077

10 1:42.693 10:59:49.770

 Po. 12 - # 20 FODOR L. + 1:27.701
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.467 10:44:10.186

2 1:43.950 10:45:54.136

3 1:58.218 10:47:52.354

4 1:43.045 10:49:35.399

5 1:45.583 10:51:20.982

6 1:43.292 10:53:04.274

7 1:43.638 10:54:47.912

8 1:43.077 10:56:30.989

9 1:42.662 10:58:13.651

10 1:42.771 10:59:56.422

 Po. 13 - # 9 PICCO A. + 1:48.448
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.709 10:44:13.428

2 1:47.239 10:46:00.667

3 1:46.621 10:47:47.288

4 1:46.822 10:49:34.110

5 1:45.826 10:51:19.936

6 1:47.529 10:53:07.465

7 1:45.995 10:54:53.460

8 1:47.420 10:56:40.880

9 1:47.051 10:58:27.931

10 1:49.238 11:00:17.169

Fastest lap: 1:35.445 
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Orbassano 30 10 22 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 124 ROSSO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.856 10:44:14.575

2 1:46.699 10:46:01.274

3 1:46.660 10:47:47.934

4 1:46.779 10:49:34.713

5 1:45.642 10:51:20.355

6 1:47.662 10:53:08.017

7 1:45.789 10:54:53.806

8 1:47.561 10:56:41.367

9 1:48.627 10:58:29.994

 Po. 15 - # 24 CONDOR G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.295 10:44:15.014

2 1:47.125 10:46:02.139

3 1:46.757 10:47:48.896

4 1:47.580 10:49:36.476

5 1:45.325 10:51:21.801

6 1:46.989 10:53:08.790

7 1:46.012 10:54:54.802

8 1:47.232 10:56:42.034

9 1:48.698 10:58:30.732

 Po. 16 - # 555 GENTILE E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.215 10:44:27.934

2 1:56.734 10:46:24.668

3 1:53.692 10:48:18.360

4 1:54.302 10:50:12.662

5 1:55.003 10:52:07.665

6 1:55.444 10:54:03.109

7 1:53.373 10:55:56.482

8 1:57.258 10:57:53.740

9 1:56.685 10:59:50.425

 Po. 17 - # 93 LOFFI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.600 10:44:19.319

2 1:56.483 10:46:15.802

3 1:56.006 10:48:11.808

4 1:56.689 10:50:08.497

5 1:55.205 10:52:03.702

6 1:56.166 10:53:59.868

7 1:57.533 10:55:57.401

8 1:58.372 10:57:55.773

9 1:56.525 10:59:52.298

 Po. 18 - # 252 MORSO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.526 10:44:22.245

2 1:55.078 10:46:17.323

3 1:54.420 10:48:11.743

4 2:13.814 10:50:25.557

5 1:56.891 10:52:22.448

6 1:53.932 10:54:16.380

7 1:56.883 10:56:13.263

8 1:56.569 10:58:09.832

9 1:54.300 11:00:04.132

 Po. 19 - # 115 TALLONE E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.901 10:44:27.620

2 1:59.983 10:46:27.603

3 1:55.791 10:48:23.394

4 1:56.295 10:50:19.689

5 1:58.553 10:52:18.242

6 1:59.668 10:54:17.910

7 2:02.008 10:56:19.918

8 2:00.194 10:58:20.112

9 1:59.818 11:00:19.930

 Po. 20 - # 38 PETRONE D. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.217 10:44:38.936

2 1:56.255 10:46:35.191

3 1:53.554 10:48:28.745

4 1:52.876 10:50:21.621

5 2:19.656 10:52:41.277

6 1:56.939 10:54:38.216

7 1:57.223 10:56:35.439

8 1:58.210 10:58:33.649

 Po. 21 - # 51 ZENI R. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:48.654 10:47:11.373

2 1:52.268 10:49:03.641

3 1:51.455 10:50:55.096

4 1:51.716 10:52:46.812

5 1:51.964 10:54:38.776

6 1:50.091 10:56:28.867

7 1:50.746 10:58:19.613

8 1:52.404 11:00:12.017

Fastest lap: 1:35.445 
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